
Fresh
Homemade

Food

(01) 677 8953
(01) 764 5787

28 South Anne Street Dublin 2 
www.xianstreetfooddublin.ie

NO 
MSG

HALAL
CHICKEN

HALAL
BEEF

Home Cuisine               (1,3,4,5,6,8,9,11,)

The following tradition family cuisine has bold flavours, particularly 
the pungency and spiciness resulting from liberal use of garlic, chilli 
peppers, spices and unique flavor of Sichuan peppers.

Drinks

Side Orders

Kids Menu

Noodle Dishes

23. Noodle Box (1,3,4,6,11)

24. Phad Thai (1,3,4,5,8,11)

25. Singapore Noodles (1,3,4,6,11)

26. Udon Noodles (1,3,4,6,11)

Stir-fried noodles with fresh garlic, ginger, mixed 
vegetables & homemade soy based sauce.

These dishes are prepared with your choice of
• Chicken, Beef, or Veg             Small €6   Large €10
• Prawn or Duck      Small €7   Large €12

Wok-fried flat-rice noodles with chicken, prawns, 
beansprouts & tamarind tossed with; egg, fresh lime, chilli, 
crushed roasted peanuts.

Vermicelli (thin) noodles, stir-fried chicken & prawns  
with spring onions, beansprouts, chilli, & sesame oil.

Wok-fried Udon noodles with chicken, prawn,  
asian greens, chilli & soy sauce .

炝炒甜心菜

鱼香茄子

干煸四季豆

蒜香西兰花

酸辣土豆丝

麻婆豆腐

香菇炆豆腐

宫保鸡丁

重庆辣子鸡

香菇烧鸡

 水煮肉片

鱼香肉丝

蒜香五花肉

水煮牛肉

土豆牛腩煲

金针菇肥牛煲

脆皮蛋酥鸭

鱼香酥鸭

蛋黄大虾

干锅虾

水煮鱼(鳕鱼）

酸菜鱼(鳕鱼）

麻辣香锅

口水鸡

凉拌菜

Wok fried sweet cabbage
Aubergine in hot garlic sauce
Dry fried French beans with 
pork mince
Garlic and Chilli Broccoli
Hot and sour shredded potatoes
Mapo tofu with beef mince
Braised tofu with shiitake mushroom
Gongbao chicken with 
peanut in spicy sauce
Dry fried chicken with 
mixed hot chilli and pepper (no bone)
Braised chicken with 
shiitake mushroom
stewed pork with Chinese 
leaves in spicy sauce
Shredded pork with mixed 
vegetables in chilli bean sauce
Garlic fried pork belly
Stewed beef with 
Chinese leaves in spicy sauce
Stewed beef belly with potato pot
Stewed beef belly with Golden 
mushroom
Crispy duck with salted egg yolk
Crispy duck with chilli bean sauce
King Prawn with salt egg yolk
Dry stir fried king prawn in 
hot chilli pot

Braised sliced cod with hot 
chilli sauce
Sliced cod with pickled cabbage
Spicy pot with mixed veg 
and seafood
Cold Steamed chicken with peanuts 
and chilli sauce
Mixed Salad leaves with wild 
mushroom, cucumbers and mooli radish

€10
€10
€10

€10
€10
€10
€10
€10

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10
€10

€10
€10

€12
€12
€14
€14

€14

€14
€14

€10

€10

H1
H2
H3

H4

H5
H6
H7
H8

H9

H10

H11

H12

H13
H14

H15
H16

H17
H18
H19
H20

H21

H22
H23

H24

H25

27. Kids Mild Chicken Curry (1,7,9)

28. Kids Crispy Shredded Chicken (3,11)

28a. Kids Sweet and Sour Chicken (3,11)

+ satay/curry/s&s sauce.

* All dishes served with a choice of rice or chips

€5

€5

€5

Chips
Boiled Rice
Fried Rice (3) 

Noodles (1,3,4,6,11)

Spicy Chips (6) 
Stir fried mixed vegetable (1,4,6,11)

3 in 1 (choose curry or satay sauce)
4 in 1 (choose curry or satay sauce)
Curry, Satay, Sweet & Sour sauce 
(1,3,4,5,6,8,9,11)

€2.50
€2.50
€3.00
€4.00
€3.80
€5.00
€4.00
€5.00
€1.00

Soft Drink (Can) / Still Water
House Wine
Glass of Wine
Beer
Craft Beer

€2.00
€19.00
€5.00
€5.00
€6.00

干锅肥肠夫妻肺片 干锅肥肠大虾€10.00€10.00 €14.00

Allergies

Feel free to ask for gluten free options inside.

Extra €2 for side order on all Home Cuisine dishes

1: Gluten
2: Crustaceans
3: Eggs
4: Fish
5: Peanuts

6: Soybeans
7: Dairy
8: Nuts
9: Celery
10: Mustard

11: Sesame Seeds
12: Sulphur Dioxide
13: Lupin
14: Mollusc

= Gluten Free = Spicy

PLANNING A TRIP 
TO THE WEST?
Visit our Galway restaurents!

091 534 931 / 091 530 767
9 Quay Street, Galway
www.xianstreetfood.ie

091 568 962
6 Quay Street, Galway
www.jianbingbar.com



Xi’an Speciality Noodles A Bite of China Vegan Salads
These dishes are prepared with your choice of:
• Chicken, Beef, Pork or Veg                €10
• Prawn or Duck                  €12
• Lamb                   €14

1. Xi’an Famous 
Biang Biang Noodles

2. Qishan Hand-Ripped 
Soup Noodles

2b. Paomo Glass Noodle Soup

2c. Dandan Noodles Soup

2d. Spicy & Sour Sweet 
Potato Noodle Soup

2a. Xi’an Ramen Soup (1,6,11)

* Spice Levels can be personalised for each dish.

Our famous handmade noodles are wide, thick & made 
fresh for your order. This simple dish is flavoured with hot 
peppers, spices & chilli oil. (1,4,6,9,11)

A signature dish during the Zhou Dynasty, this spicy, sour 
soup is a flavourful combination of handmade noodles, 
fresh meat & vegetables. (1,4,6,9,11)

A hearty lamb or beef broth served with mung bean glass 
noodles & pita bread. Topped with fresh coriander. (6)

A colourful rich broth loaded with slow cooked meats & 
vegetables, originates from the Sichuan area.   (1,4,6,5,8,11)

The gluten free sweet potato noodles flavored with hot 
and sour broth.  (6,9,11)

Thin, springy hand-pulled noodles submerged in a rich broth.

3. Roujiamo (Burgers) (1,6,7,9,11) 

• stewed pork
• chicken
• spicy lamb

• spicy cumin beef
• veggie burger

€6
€6
€8

with chips or soft drink Served as:  - warm noodle salad    - cold noodle salad

4. Pan-Fried Dumplings (1,3,6,9,11)

A delicious traditional 
crispy dumpling stuffed 
with pork or minced beef 
& vegetables.

€5

5. Chicken or Vegetables Spring Rolls

5a. Golden Crispy Buns 
with Condensed milk (1,3,7)

With sweet chilli dipping sauce. (1,4,6,11)

€5

€5

6. Crispy Chilli Chicken   Small €5   Large €10
Crispy shredded chicken seasoned with chilli salt & pepper. 
(1,3,5,6,8,11)

7. Satay Chicken Wings (1,5,6,8,9)
Rich, crispy chicken wings served with our popular 
satay sauce.

€5

8. BBQ Pork Ribs (1,6,9)
Tender, tangy pork ribs coated in our special BBQ sauce.

€6

8a. Tempura Prawn (1,3,4,6,11)

9. Spice Bag (1,3,5,6,8,11)

Deep fried tiger prawn in batter served with Eel sauce.

Shredded chicken & chips seasoned with our 
special blend of chilli salt & hot pepper.

€6

€7

€1210. Spice Bucket (1,3,5,6,8,11)
Shredded chicken, spicy sausage, chicken wings & chips 
seasoned with our special blend of chilli salt & hot pepper.

11. Rice Noodle Salad
Rice noodles tossed with beansprouts & fresh vegetables in 
our homemade sauce; a combination of soy, black vinegar, 
garlic & chilli oil. (1,5,6,8,11)

€5

11a. Hot & Dry Noodle Salad

12. Veggie Mixed Salad 
A fresh vegan salad mixed with greens topped with 
falafel & your choice of sauce. (Tahini or Sriracha)
(1,5,6,8,9,11)

A fresh, zingy noodle dish, served with pickled   
veg & chilli oil. (1,3,5,6,8,11)

€5

€5

Wok Dishes

Curry Dishes

13. Amber-Fire Szechuan Style

17. Green Curry (4,7,9)

18. Red Curry

18a. Panang Curry (4,5,7,8,9)

19. Massaman Curry

19a. Mild Curry Sauce ( 1,4,7,9,)

14. Crispy Peking Chicken

15. Sweet and Sour Chicken

16. Satay (5,6,8,9)

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:
• Chicken, Beef or Veg    €10
• Prawn or Duck         €12

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:
• Chicken, Beef or Veg     €10
• Prawn or Duck         €12

A delicious asian dish with stir fried with mixed vegetables, 
fresh garlic, cumin & spicy chilli. (1,4,6,11)

A coconut milk based curry with Asian greens & fresh basil. 

A coconut milk based curry with bamboo shoots, 
kaffir lime leaves & fresh basil. (4,7,9)

A coconut milk based curry with peanuts, shrimp paste, 
galangal, kaffir lime zest.

Southern style massaman curry with peanut, onion  and 
shallots. (4,5,7,8,9)

Classic Chinese mild curry with mixed vegetables.

Crispy chicken cooked with mixed vegetables 
in homemade sweet & spicy chilli sauce. (3,6,11)

Shredded chicken in light batter with a mild sweet and sour 
sauce. (3,11)

A tangy peanut butter based sauce, stir fried with veg.

*All wok dishes come with a side of chips/boiled rice.
Changed to egg-fried rice for €1, 

or stir-fried noodles for €2.

*All curry dishes come with a side of chips/boiled rice.
Changed to egg-fried rice for €1, 

or stir-fried noodles for €2.

Rice Dishes

20. Stir-Fried Rice (1,3,4,6,11)

21. Laoganma-Fried Rice

22. Nasi Goreng (1,3,4,6,11)

A combination of soy sauce stir-fried rice with garlic, 
coriander, crispy shallot & spring onion. 

Spicy wok-fried rice with carrot, fresh chilli, garlic, 
onion & Asian greens. (1,3,4,6,11)

Wok-fried rice with chili paste, prawn, chicken & mixed veg.

22. Braised Meat with Rice
Melt in the mouth, slow cooked meat. Braised in a 
gorgeous thick & savoury sauce. (1,4,6,11) 

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:
• Chicken, Beef or Veg    €10
• Prawn or Duck                  €12


