# Noodle Dishes

#### These dishes are prepared with your choice of

Small €7 Large €12

- Chicken, Beef, or Veg Small €6 Large €10
- Prawn or Duck

#### 23. Noodle Box (1,3,4,6,11)

Stir-fried noodles with fresh garlic, ginger, mixed vegetables & homemade soy based sauce.

#### 24. Phad Thai (1,3,4,5,8,11)

Wok-fried flat-rice noodles with chicken, prawns, beansprouts & tamarind tossed with; egg, fresh lime, chilli, crushed roasted peanuts.

#### 25. Singapore Noodles (1,3,4,6,11)

Vermicelli (thin) noodles, stir-fried chicken & prawns with spring onions, beansprouts, chilli, & sesame oil.

#### 26. Udon Noodles (1,3,4,6,11)

Wok-fried Udon noodles with chicken, prawn, asian greens, chilli & soy sauce .

# PLANNING A TRIP TO THE WEST? Visit our Galway restaurents!



091 534 931 / 091 530 767 9 Quay Street, Galway www.xianstreetfood.ie

# JIANBING BAR

091 568 962 6 Quay Street, Galway www.jianbingbar.com

妻肺片 €	10.00	干锅肥肠	€10.00	干锅肥肠大虾	€14.00
				1	

### Kids Menu

27. Kids Mild Chicken Curry (1,7,9)	€5
28. Kids Crispy Shredded Chicken (3,11) + satay/curry/s&s sauce.	€5

28a. Kids Sweet and Sour Chicken (3,11) €5 \* All dishes served with a choice of rice or chips

### Side Orders

Chips	€2.50
Boiled Rice	€2.50
Fried Rice (3)	€3.00
Noodles (1,3,4,6,11)	€4.00
Spicy Chips (6)	€3.80
Stir fried mixed vegetable (1,4,6,11)	€5.00
3 in 1 (choose curry or satay sauce)	€4.00
4 in 1 (choose curry or satay sauce)	€5.00
Curry, Satay, Sweet & Sour sauce	€1.00
(1,3,4,5,0,0,9,11)	

### Drinks

Soft Drink (Can) / Still Water	€2.00
House Wine	€19.00
Glass of Wine	€5.00
Beer	€5.00
Craft Beer	€6.00
Allorgias	

#### Allergies

			1	
1: Gluten	6: Soybeans	11: Sesame Seeds	ſ	
2: Crustaceans	7: Dairy	12: Sulphur Dioxide		
3: Eggs	8: Nuts	13: Lupin		
4: Fish	9: Celery	14: Mollusc	1	
5: Peanuts	10: Mustard			
🜀 = Gluten Free 🏼 🌽 = Spicy				
Feel free to ask for gluten free options inside.				
			•	
Extra €2 for side order on all Home Cuisine dishes				

### Home Cuisine 家常菜 (1,3,4,5,6,8,9,11,)

The following tradition family cuisine has bold flavours, particularly the pungency and spiciness resulting from liberal use of garlic, chilli peppers, spices and unique flavor of Sichuan peppers.

	, 1	1	
H1	炝炒甜心菜	Wok fried sweet cabbage 👘 🧉 🧉	€10
Н2	鱼香茄子	Aubergine in hot garlic sauce 🛛 🧨 🥓	€10
H3	干煸四季豆	Dry fried French beans with 🥢 🥖 pork mince	€10
H4	蒜香西兰花	Garlic and Chilli Broccoli	€10
H5	酸辣土豆丝	Hot and sour shredded potatoes 🥒	€10
H6	麻婆豆腐	Mapo tofu with beef mince 🛛 🖋 🖋	€10
H7	香菇炆豆腐	Braised tofu with shiitake mushroom	€10
H8	宫保鸡丁	Gongbao chicken with 💋 🧳 🌶 peanut in spicy sauce	€10
H9	重庆辣子鸡	Dry fried chicken with <i>solution</i> bone)	€10
H10	香菇烧鸡	Braised chicken with shiitake mushroom	€10
H11	水煮肉片	stewed pork with Chinese leaves in spicy sauce	€10
H12	鱼香肉丝	Shredded pork with mixed <b>J</b>	€10
H13	蒜香五花肉	Garlic fried pork belly	€10
H14	水煮牛肉	Stewed beef with <i>spicy</i> sauce	€10
H15	土豆牛腩煲	Stewed beef belly with potato pot	€10
H16	金针菇肥牛煲	Stewed beef belly with Golden mushroom	€10
H17	脆皮蛋酥鸭	Crispy duck with salted egg yolk	€12
H18	鱼香酥鸭	Crispy duck with chilli bean sauce	€12
H19	蛋黄大虾	King Prawn with salt egg yolk	€14
H2O	干锅虾	Dry stir fried king prawn in 🛛 🖋 🆋 hot chilli pot	€14
H21	水煮鱼(鳕鱼)	Braised sliced cod with hot chilli sauce	€14
H22	酸菜鱼(鳕鱼)	Sliced cod with pickled cabbage 🛛 🥖	€14
H23	麻辣香锅	Spicy pot with mixed veg 🛛 🖋 🏄 and seafood	€14
H24	口水鸡	Cold Steamed chicken with peanuts and chilli sauce	€10
H25	凉拌菜	Mixed Salad leaves with wild 🛛 🧉 🧉	€10





#### XI'AN STREET FOOD A bite of China $\mp$ $\mp$ $\phi$ $\pi$

N	<b>\E</b>	N	U
	Home	esh emade ood	
100% Irish Beef	NO MSG	HALAL CHICKEN	HALAL BEEF



(01) 677 8953 (01) 764 5787 28 South Anne Street Dublin 2 www.xianstreetfooddublin.ie

**f** 0

## Xi'an Speciality Noodles

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:

- Chicken, Beef, Pork or Vea
- Prawn or Duck
- Lamb •

### 1. Xi'an Famous Biang Biang Noodles 🛛 🏼 🖉 🍊

Our famous handmade noodles are wide, thick & made fresh for your order. This simple dish is flavoured with hot peppers, spices & chilli oil. (1,4,6,9,11)

### 2. Qishan Hand-Ripped Soup Noodles 岐山臊子面 🎽

A signature dish during the Zhou Dynasty, this spicy, sour soup is a flavourful combination of handmade noodles, fresh meat & vegetables. (1,4,6,9,11)

### 2a. Xi'an Ramen Soup (1,6,11) 西安拉面

Thin, springy hand-pulled noodles submerged in a rich broth.

2b. Paomo Glass Noodle Soup 羊肉泡馍 G A hearty lamb or beef broth served with mung bean glass noodles & pita bread. Topped with fresh coriander. (6)

2c. Dandan Noodles Soup 担担面 A colourful rich broth loaded with slow cooked meats & vegetables, originates from the Sichuan area. (1,4,6,5,8,11)

#### 2d. Spicy & Sour Sweet 酸辣粉 G Potato Noodle Soup

The gluten free sweet potato noodles flavored with hot and sour broth. (6,9,11)

\* Spice Levels can be personalised for each dish.



# A Bite of China

### 3. Roujiamo (Burgers) (1,6,7,9,11) 肉夹馍

- stewed pork • spicy cumin beef €6 €6
  - chicken veggie burger
- spicy lamb

€10

€12

€14

# with chips or soft drink



4. Pan-Fried Dumplings (1,3,6,9,11) 锅贴 A delicious traditional crispy dumpling stuffed with pork or minced beef & vegetables.

5. Chicken or Vegetables Spring Rolls €ҕ With sweet chilli dipping sauce. (1,4,6,11)

5a. Golden Crispy Buns with Condensed milk (13,7)

6. Crispy Chilli Chicken Small €5 Large €10 Crispy shredded chicken seasoned with chilli salt & pepper. (1,3,5,6,8,11)

7. Satay Chicken Wings (1,5,6,8,9) €₅ Rich, crispy chicken wings served with our popular satay sauce.

8. BBQ Pork Ribs (1,6,9)	€6	
Tender, tangy pork ribs coated in our special BBQ saud	ce.	

8a. Tempura Prawn (1,3,4,6,11) €6 Deep fried tiger prawn in batter served with Eel sauce.

9. Spice Bag (1,3,5,6,8,11) Shredded chicken & chips seasoned with our special blend of chilli salt & hot pepper.

### 10. Spice Bucket (1,3,5,6,8,11)

Shredded chicken, spicy sausage, chicken wings & chips seasoned with our special blend of chilli salt & hot pepper.

# Vegan Salads

€8

€5

€5

€7

€12

#### 11. Rice Noodle Salad 凉皮

Rice noodles tossed with beansprouts & fresh vegetables in our homemade sauce; a combination of soy, black vinegar, garlic & chilli oil. (1,5,6,8,11)

Served as: - warm noodle salad - cold noodle salad



11a. Hot & Dry Noodle Salad 热干面 A fresh, zingy noodle dish, served with pickled veg & chilli oil. (1.3.5.6.8.11)

12. Veggie Mixed Salad 素菜丸子沙拉 A fresh vegan salad mixed with greens topped with falafel & vour choice of sauce. (Tahini or Sriracha) (1,5,6,8,9,11)

# Wok Dishes

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:

- Chicken, Beef or Veg
- Prawn or Duck

13. Amber-Fire Szechuan Style JJ 化烧爆香 A delicious asian dish with stir fried with mixed vegetables, fresh garlic, cumin & spicy chilli. (1,4,6,11)

14. Crispy Peking Chicken 🏄 G Crispy chicken cooked with mixed vegetables in homemade sweet & spicy chilli sauce. (3,6,11)

15. Sweet and Sour Chicken **G** Shredded chicken in light batter with a mild sweet and sour sauce. (3,11)

16. Satay (5,6,8,9) A tangy peanut butter based sauce, stir fried with veg.

> \*All wok dishes come with a side of chips/boiled rice. Changed to egg-fried rice for  $\in 1$ , or stir-fried noodles for €2.

# Curry Dishes

€5

€ҕ

€ҕ

€10

€12

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:

- Chicken, Beef or Veg €10 €12
- Prawn or Duck

17. Green Curry (4,7,9) 🎽 G

A coconut milk based curry with Asian greens & fresh basil.

### 18. Red Curry 🎽 🕝

A coconut milk based curry with bamboo shoots, kaffir lime leaves & fresh basil. (4,7,9)

### 18a. Panang Curry (4,5,7,8,9)

A coconut milk based curry with peanuts, shrimp paste, galangal, kaffir lime zest.

### 19. Massaman Curry G

Southern style massaman curry with peanut, onion and shallots. (4,5,7,8,9)

### 10a. Mild Curry Sauce (1,4,7,9,)

Classic Chinese mild curry with mixed vegetables.

\*All curry dishes come with a side of chips/boiled rice. Changed to egg-fried rice for  $\in 1$ , or stir-fried noodles for €2.

# **Rice Dishes**

These dishes are prepared with your choice of:

- €10
- Prawn or Duck

Chicken, Beef or Veg

€12

### 20. Stir-Fried Rice (1,3,4,6,11)

A combination of soy sauce stir-fried rice with garlic, coriander, crispy shallot & spring onion.

老干妈炒饭 21. Laoganma-Fried Rice Spicy wok-fried rice with carrot, fresh chilli, garlic,

onion & Asian greens. (1,3,4,6,11)22. Nasi Goreng (1,3,4,6,11)

Wok-fried rice with chili paste, prawn, chicken & mixed veg.

### 22. Braised Meat with Rice 卤肉饭

Melt in the mouth, slow cooked meat. Braised in a gorgeous thick & savoury sauce. (1,4,6,11)